Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 57
30-12-2017 - 17:45

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Sanne Peters

Britt van den Boom
Iris le Clercq
Whitney Odunze
Jorinde Huys
Audrey Pieck
Kirsten Verhalle
Anouk van Hattum

Finale B

1

oO~NO O WDN

Colinda van der Zanden
Eline Pasmans

Isa Salvadore

Janne Slegers

Naya Kozulya

Sarah Berger

Britt Bakers

Zoé Senden

Reserve inschrijvingen

Eliza Hamelink
Emma van Leeuwen

vereniging inschrijftijd
Zeester Meerval 38.15
Zwemsport Parkstad 37.10
ZPC De Rog Weert 36.71

PSV 36.39

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 36.47
Zeester Meerval 37.10
VzZC 37.93
Hellas-Glana 38.21
Noord Limburg(SG) 39.32
Zeester Meerval 39.17
Fimco Sport S.S. Dilett. Arl 38.57
Tempo Valkenswaard 38.43
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 38.54
Zwemsport Parkstad 38.95
SWNZ (Sg) 39.19
Zv Kimbria 39.42
PSv 39.43
DAW 39.48

200401112
200401178
200401404
200402704
GZVN/21013/05
200401378
200400210
200600738

200502618
200400410
PUG-022959
200404090
GZVN/21062/05
200402272
200403258
200400132

200502116
200500200

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to MZ&PC

Koo A SpEEdo. >  sonmoxms

G

GRAND CArE

30-12-2017 17:47 - pagina 1

stayokay



